

# Vodafone Qatar P.Q.S.C.

## **ANNOUNCEMENT**

# VODAFONE QATAR P.Q.S.C. DIVIDENDS DISTRIBUTION

Pursuant to the resolution of the Vodafone Qatar P.Q.S.C. ("Vodafone Qatar" or the "Company") Annual General Assembly meeting held on 24 February 2020 approving the distribution of cash dividends to the Company's shareholders of 5% of the nominal share value, equal to QR 0.05 per share, for the financial year ended 31 December 2019 ("Dividends"), Vodafone Qatar is pleased to inform its shareholders that their Dividends, in addition to any uncollected dividends from previous years (if applicable), can be collected from any Qatar National Bank ("QNB") branch, from Wednesday, 26 February 2020.

Shareholders who have their bank accounts registered with the Qatar Central Securities Depository will have their Dividends transferred directly to their relevant bank accounts.

### Required Documents:

#### Individual shareholders:

Original ID/Passport of shareholder

#### Corporate shareholders:

Original copy of authorisation letter for the recipient and his original ID/Passport

Copy of the Commercial Registration and the Corporate Establishment Card Copy of ID/Passport of authorized signatory

For further details, Shareholders may contact the QNB Shareholders service centre at (+974) 44252444